
REPORT TIME 18:29:42           OVER ALL PLACING           REPORT DATE  2/20/10 

 

                            FINLANDIA 50 KM FREESTYLE  

 

                        FEMALE OVERALL                 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    225 Diana Liu Munger           F    41 Minneapolis MN          3:09:11.3      

  2    240 Montana Foulke             F    22 Laramie WY              3:18:35.3  

  3    215 Muriel Gilman              F    59 Bemidji MN              3:30:12.5  

  4    233 Lisa Boulay                F    52 Bemidji MN              4:32:23.1  

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:    4          FINISHED:    4 



 

                            FINLANDIA 50 KM FREESTYLE  

 

                        MALE   OVERALL                 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    219 Andy Liebner               M    26 Anchorage AK            2:10:30.2  

  2    236 Zack Simons                M    28 Park City UT            2:10:31.6  

  3    237 Andrew Johnson             M    31 Park City UT            2:10:33.9  

  4    226 John Munger                M    40 Minneapolis MN          2:17:41.4  

  5    227 Nick Vetter                M    25 Eagan MN                2:17:41.7  

  6    212 Brett Arenz                M    30 Cass Lake MN            2:28:59.4      

  7    222 Daniel Kueffer             M    26 St Paul MN              2:29:14.9              

  8    223 James Schultz              M    47 Shorewood MN            2:29:19        

  9    230 Allan Shuros               M    35 Saint Paul MN           2:29:25.9      

 10    217 Tony Carter                M    51 Coleraine MN            2:30:45.8      

 11    235 Vladimir Cervenka          M    44 Grand Rapids MN         2:31:58.3      

 12    238 Ryan Rogers                M    30 Bemidji MN              2:43:57.6      

 13    224 Don Callander              M    58 Maple Grove MN          2:50:08.7      

 14    232 James Ross                 M    51 Lakeville MN            2:59:19.8      

 15    221 Mike Blank                 M    41 Isle MN                 3:01:05.4      

 16    211 Kris Nielsen               M    61 Gonvick MN              3:01:30.1      

 17    244 Charles Curry              M    54 Woodbury MN             3:03:05.2      

 18    220 Tom Heinrich               M    48 Baudette MN             3:03:30        

 19    239 Jim Ballendine             M    72 Winnipeg MB             3:04:04.3      

 20    216 Timothy Salo               M    46 Aurora MN               3:09:16.4      

 21    218 Vladimir Hlas              M    52 Winnipeg MB             3:11:27.7      

 22    228 Joseph Muller              M    51 Grand Rapids MN         3:15:24.2      

 23    214 Steve Hagedorn             M    51 Duluth MN               3:26:06.3      

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   27          FINISHED:   23 

 

 

    GRAND TOTAL ENTERED ALL RACES:   31          FINISHED:   27 

 

 

 



 

REPORT TIME 18:29:42         PLACING BY AGE GROUP         REPORT DATE  2/20/10 

 

                            FINLANDIA 50 KM FREESTYLE  

 

                        FEMALE 18-24                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    240 Montana Foulke             F    22 Laramie WY              3:18:35.3      

 

 

                        FEMALE 40-44                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    225 Diana Liu Munger           F    41 Minneapolis MN          3:09:11.3       

 

 

                        FEMALE 50-54                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    233 Lisa Boulay                F    52 Bemidji MN              4:32:23.1      

 

 

                        FEMALE 55-59                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    215 Muriel Gilman              F    59 Bemidji MN              3:30:12.5  



                            FINLANDIA 50 KM FREESTYLE  

 

                        MALE   25-29                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    219 Andy Liebner               M    26 Anchorage AK            2:10:30.2      

  2    236 Zack Simons                M    28 Park City UT            2:10:31.6       

  3    227 Nick Vetter                M    25 Eagan MN                2:17:41.7      

  4    222 Daniel Kueffer             M    26 St Paul MN              2:29:14.9      

 

 

                        MALE   30-34                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    237 Andrew Johnson             M    31 Park City UT            2:10:33.9      

  2    212 Brett Arenz                M    30 Cass Lake MN            2:28:59.4      

  3    238 Ryan Rogers                M    30 Bemidji MN              2:43:57.6      

 

 

                        MALE   35-39                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    230 Allan Shuros               M    35 Saint Paul MN           2:29:25.9      

 

                        MALE   40-44                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    226 John Munger                M    40 Minneapolis MN          2:17:41.4      

  2    235 Vladimir Cervenka          M    44 Grand Rapids MN         2:31:58.3      

  3    221 Mike Blank                 M    41 Isle MN                 3:01:05.4      

 

 

                        MALE   45-49                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    223 James Schultz              M    47 Shorewood MN            2:29:19        

  2    220 Tom Heinrich               M    48 Baudette MN             3:03:30        

  3    216 Timothy Salo               M    46 Aurora MN               3:09:16.4      

 

 

                        MALE   50-54                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    217 Tony Carter                M    51 Coleraine MN            2:30:45.8      

  2    232 James Ross                 M    51 Lakeville MN            2:59:19.8      

  3    244 Charles Curry              M    54 Woodbury MN             3:03:05.2      

  4    218 Vladimir Hlas              M    52 Winnipeg MB             3:11:27.7      

  5    228 Joseph Muller              M    51 Grand Rapids MN         3:15:24.2      

  6    214 Steve Hagedorn             M    51 Duluth MN               3:26:06.3      

 

 

                        MALE   55-59                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    224 Don Callander              M    58 Maple Grove MN          2:50:08.7      

 

 

                        MALE   60-64                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    211 Kris Nielsen               M    61 Gonvick MN              3:01:30.1      

 

 

                        MALE   70-74                   

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1    239 Jim Ballendine             M    72 Winnipeg MB             3:04:04.3      


